
Big Adventure Productions in association with South Mill Arts

Box Office: 01279 710 200
southmillarts.co.uk

Fri 28th Nov - Fri 2nd Jan
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NOVEMBER MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING

Fri 28 7.00pm

Sat 29 1.30pm 7.00pm

Sun 30

DECEMBER

Mon 1

Tue 2

Wed 3

Thu 4

Fri 5

Sat 6 11.00am 3.00pm

Sun 7 11.00am 3.00pm

Mon 8

Tue 9

Wed 10

Thu 11

Fri 12

Sat 13 11.00am 3.00pm

Sun 14 11.00am 3.00pm

Mon 15

Tue 16

Wed 17

Thu 18

Fri 19

Sat 20 11.00am 3.00pm

Sun 21 11.00am 3.00pm

Mon 22 11.00am 3.00pm

Tue 23 11.00am 3.00pm

Wed 24 11.00am 3.00pm

Thu 25 Christmas Day

Fri 26 1.30pm 5.00pm

Sat 27 11.00am 3.00pm

Sun 28 11.00am* 3.00pm

Mon 29

Tue 30 11.00am 3.00pm

Wed 31 11.00am 3.00pm

JANUARY

Thu 1 1.30pm

Fri 2 11.00am 3.00pm

*Sun 28th Dec at 11am will be a Relaxed
and Captioned Performance. 
The relaxed performance is sensitive to and 
accepting of audience members who may benefit 
from a more relaxed environment.

This December, the fairest 
pantomime of them all comes 
to South Mill Arts! Journey to 
a magical land where brave 
princes and wicked witches 
dwell, and join Snow White on 
her fantastic adventure.
A cast of all-singing, all-dancing 
West End actors take to the stage 
in Bishop’s Stortford’s premier 
professional pantomime! Brought to 
you by the company behind previous 
hit shows Robin Hood and Cinderella. 
Expect great songs, big laughs and 
lots of audience participation! 

‘Robin Hood - a legendary adventure has 
everything you could want from a panto this 
festive time, a lovable hero, a hugely talented 
cast, jokes to laugh your socks (or green 
tights!) off and a warm fuzzy glow guaranteed.’
Mum’s Guide To Hertford, 2024 (Robin Hood)

Tickets

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Preview/
End of Show

Full

£27.50

£25.50

£23.50

£21.50

£15.00

Concs

£24.50

£22.50

£20.50

£18.50

£12.00

Family

£91.00

£86.00

£80.00

£73.00

Please contact us for school performances
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