

This December, the fairest pantomime of them all comes to South Mill Arts! Journey to a magical land where brave princes and wicked witches dwell, and join Snow White on her fantastic adventure.

A cast of all-singing, all-dancing West End actors take to the stage in Bishop's Stortford's premier professional pantomime! Brought to you by the company behind previous hit shows *Robin Hood* and *Cinderella*. Expect great songs, big laughs and lots of audience participation!

'Robin Hood - a legendary adventure has everything you could want from a panto this festive time, a lovable hero, a hugely talented cast, jokes to laugh your socks (or green tights!) off and a warm fuzzy glow guaranteed.'

Mum's Guide To Hertford, 2024 (Robin Hood)

Tickets	Full	Concs	Family
Platinum	£27.50	£24.50	£91.00
Gold	£25.50	£22.50	£86.00
Silver	£23.50	£20.50	£80.00
Bronze	£21.50	£18.50	£73.00
Preview/ End of Show		£12.00	

Please contact us for school performances

*Sun 28th Dec at 11am will be a Relaxed and Captioned Performance.

The relaxed performance is sensitive to and accepting of audience members who may benefit from a more relaxed environment.

NOVEMBER	MORNING	AFTERNOON	EVENING
Fri 28			7.00pm
Sat 29		1.30pm	7.00pm
Sun 30			
DECEMBER			
Mon 1			
Tue 2			
Wed 3			
Thu 4			
Fri 5			
Sat 6	11.00am	3.00pm	
Sun 7	11.00am	3.00pm	
Mon 8			
Tue 9			
Wed 10			
Thu 11			
Fri 12			
Sat 13	11.00am	3.00pm	
Sun 14	11.00am	3.00pm	
Mon 15			
Tue 16			
Wed 17			
Thu 18			
Fri 19			
Sat 20	11.00am	3.00pm	
Sun 21	11.00am	3.00pm	
Mon 22	11.00am	3.00pm	
Tue 23	11.00am	3.00pm	
Wed 24	11.00am	3.00pm	
Thu 25		Christmas Day	
Fri 26		1.30pm	5.00pm
Sat 27	11.00am	3.00pm	
Sun 28	11.00am*	3.00pm	
Mon 29			
Tue 30	11.00am	3.00pm	
Wed 31	11.00am	3.00pm	
JANUARY			
Thu 1		1.30pm	
	11.00am	3.00pm	~
	_		

South Mill Arts



Fri 28th Nov - Fri 2nd Jan Box Office: 01279 710 200 southmillarts.co.uk